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BANK: 00

ALL CHECKS REGISTER

SELECTED BY CHECK DATE
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VENDOR
NAME

YAVAPATI COUNTY RECORDER

A & E DESIGN SUPPLIES
ASCAP

ACTION GRAPHICS

ALL COPY PRODUCTS, LLC
ALLISON, AMANDA J
AWTREY-TIEMAN, CHRISTY
ARIZONA PUBLIC SERVICE

AZ UNCLAIMED PROPERTY SECTION
BAR-2 SIGN CO

BARNETTE, DALE

CENTRAL ARIZONA SENIORS ASSN
CENTRAL YAVAPAL FIRE DISTRICT
CENTURYLINK

CENTURYLINK

CYBERSCIENCE CORPORATION

DELL MARKETING L P

DOROTHY MILLER FAMILY LIMITED
EH QUAILWOOD, LLC
ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING SYSTE
EWING IRRIGATION PROD., INC.
FRB REFRIGERATION, INC.

FSH COMMUNICATIONS LLC

RICOH USA PROGRAM

HELENA CHEMICAL CO.

SUMMER HOOD

HORIZON DISTRIBUTORS, INC
KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTI
KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIT
KSW- MOONLIGHT MGMT LLC
LESLIE'S SWIMMING POOL SUPPLIE
LISTOL PAINTING, INC.
MESSERLY, LINDA

NATIONAL BANK OF ARIZONA
NEVADA UNCLAIMED PROPERTY
NORM'S LOCK & SAFE

OFFICE OF STATE CONTROLLER
OFFICEMAX INC

ORKIN PEST CONTROL

PRESCOTT AREA HABITAT FOR HUMA
PUBLIC SURPLUS, LLC

PV DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC

R D O EQUIPMENT CO

RADIO SHACK ACCOUNTS REC

REC1

RIVERA, RAINA

RUIZ, ROBERT

SHI INTERNATIONAL

SILVERS, CARY M

SIR SPEEDY #2143

SPEER, DAVID R
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VENDOR

NO

VENDOR
NAME

STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE
STENS, LLC

TAYLOR, STEVEN K

THE FAIN SIGNATURE GROUP
UNS GAS, INC

UNUM LIFE INSURANCE

VIERS, DENNIS O

VISION INTERNET PROVIDERS, INC
WALTERS, SAMANTHA B
WOHLWEND, CASEY

YAVAPAI COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFIC
YAVAPAI HUMANE SOCIETY

YK COMMERCIAL REALTY, LLC
ZAZUETA, JANET L

AKINS, JAMES H & CYNTHIA A
ALGERI, LORAINE P

ALL THE KING'S FLAGS
ALLAN'S FLOWERS & MORE
AMERICAN FENCE CO OF AZ INC
ANDRE, ALAN V & CHARLENE M
AZ CAPITOL TIMES

ARIZONA EMERGENCY PRODUCTS
ARIZONA PUBLIC SERVICE
ARIZONA PUBLIC SERVICE

AZ PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY

B & W FIRE & SECURITY LLC
BATTERIES PLUS #103

BORGEN ELECTRIC INC
CANFIELD, ADAM R

CARQUEST OF PRESCOTT VALLEY
CHASE CARD SERVICES
CHRISTMAS LIGHTS AND MORE
COMPANION LIFE INSURANCE CO.
COPPER STATE BOLT & NUT
DAGILIS, STEVEN C.

DOUGLASS, CRAIG A

DRAKE EQUIPMENT

DUKART, GERALD M & MARY M
EVENSON, CHARLENE

EWING IRRIGATION PROD., INC.
FARNEY, JULIE A & GREG
FILER, BEN T

FLAIL-MASTER

FORD, SHERRILL & LEROY

FORT DEARBORN LIFE INSURANCE C
GENOVESE, MICHELE

GLANCY, MICHAEL E

GRAND CANYON AUTO SUPPLY, INC.
GRANVILLE DEVELOPMENT CO, INC
HD SUPPLY ELECTRICAL

HINES, PAUL
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REPORT NUMBER

ORIGINAL
AMOUNT
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266484
266485
266486
266487
266488
266489
266490
266491
266492
266493
266494
266495
266496
266497
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266525
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266527
266528
266529
266530
266531
266532
266533

BANK: 00

136
1615
932
932
1682
291
641
2392
488
3567
2548
1492
1492
569
1515
1492
3182
1492
932
390
446
2477

HOFF, ROBERT G

HORIZON DISTRIBUTORS, INC

JOHN DEERE COMPANY

KSW MOONLIGHT MGMT LLC

LA ROWE, EMILY

LOPEZ, SHERI

MACCAULEY, GREG A & RENEE A
MANDICHAK, KIM & ANDREW
MCCAIN TRAFFIC SUPPLY INC
MILLER, FRANKIE D

NAIL-CO BUILDING SUPPLY, INC
NASH, LAUREN M

NAZIONA, DAVID

CINDY NELSON

NEW VISTA BUILDERS, INC.

ATV NORTHERN AZ ALIGNMENT & OF
OSBORN MALEDON PA

POSTMASTER

PRESCOTT AREA FIRE TRAINING GR
PRESCOTT NEWSPAPERS INC
PRUDENTIAL OVERALL SUPPLY

PV DIESEL & AUTO REPAIR, INC
REARDON, CHRISTINE

RICOH USA, INC.

ROLLIN, LISA

RUFFATTO LAW OFFICES

SACKS TIERNEY P.A.
SHEPHARD-WESNITZER INC

SIR SPEEDY #2143

STATE OF ARIZONA-DEPT OF ADMIN
STATE OF AZ

STIFEL

SUNLAND SUPPLY

SUPPORT PAYMENT CLEARINGHOUSE
TIM'S BUICK PONTIAC GMC

TOWN OF PRESCOTT VALLEY - PETT
USABLE LIFE

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERN LEWIS WELDING SUPPLY INC
VILLARREAL, ISAAC

VISCITO, JOSEPH J

WEST GROUP PAYMENT CENTER
WHISKEY ROW SCREEN PRINTING IN
WILEY, KEITH S

MATT WILLIAMS

WILSON, KENNETH B & MARILYN E
YAVAPAT COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT
YAVAPAT MACHINE & AUTO PARTS I
YAVAPAI STEEL INC

ZUMAR INDUSTRIES INC

11/07/2013
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40

TOWN OF PRESCOTT VALLEY FROM: 10/29/2013 TO: 11/12/2013
BANK: 00 LR R R R R R R R R R R R RS E R R R R R R R R R R R RN
CHECK VENDOR VENDOR CHECK CHECK
NO NO NAME DATE AMOUNT
NO. OF CHECKS: 152 CHECKS OUTSTANDIN 589,024 .01 #*%%*
OUTSTANDING CHECKS: 151 RECONCILED CHECKS: i VOID CHECKS: 1
589,024.01 .00 .00
10544 932 VESCTO PROPERTIES, INC 10/31/2013 996 .46
BANK: 02 Bank of America
NO. OF CHECKS: 1 CHECKS OUTSTANDING 996,46 ***
OUTSTANDING CHECKS: 1 RECONCILED CHECKS: VOID CHECKS:
996.46 .00 .00
BANK: 07 Wells Fargo - Court General Checking
NO. OF CHECKS: CHECKS OUTSTANDING .00 *x%
OUTSTANDING CHECKS: RECONCILED CHECKS: VOID CHECKS:
.00 00
10339 932 BUFFALO WILD WINGS 10/31/2013 ’ 50.00
10340 932 CENTRAL HIGHLANDS REAL ESTATE 10/31/2013 100.00
10341 932 FAIN-POPOVICH, WHITNEY 10/31/2013 30.00
10342 932 FETTERS, GARY 10/31/2013 50.00
10343 932 HARALSON, CLINTON 10/31/2013 13.25
10344 932 JOHNSON, NATTHEN 10/31/2013 80.00
10345 932 KOHL'S | 10/31/2013 30.00
10346 932 NICODEMUS, STEVE 10/31/2013 80.00
10347 932 PRESCOTT ANIMAL CONTROL 10/31/2013 65.00
10348 932 SONS, ANDREW 10/31/2013 175.00
10349 932 STEAD, CULLY 10/31/2013 30.00
10350 932 SUPER 8 MOTEL 10/31/2013 100.00
BANK: 08 Wells Fargo - Court Trust
NO. OF CHECKS: 12 CHECKS OUTSTANDING 803.25 #**%
OUTSTANDING CHECKS: 12 RECONCILED CHECKS: VOID CHECKS:
803.25 .00 .00

.00




ALL CHECKS REGISTER
SELECTED BY CHECK DATE
10/29/2013 TO: 11/12/2013

PREPARED 11/12/2013, 8:04:24

PROGRAM: GM172L

TOWN OF PRESCOTT VALLEY FROM:
BANK: 08 Wells Fargo - Court Trust

CHECK VENDOR VENDOR CHECK CHECK DATE BANK

NO NO NAME DATE AMOUNT CLEARED CODE STATUS
NO. OF CHECKS: 165 TOTAL CHECKS 590,823 .72 *%%*
OUTSTANDING CHECKS: 164 RECONCILED CHECKS: VOID CHECKS: 1

590,823.72 .00 .00

PAGE 5
ACCOUNTING PERIOD 05/2014
REPORT NUMBER 40

ORIGINAL
AMOUNT

.00



PREPARED 11/12/2013, 8:04:37

PROGRAM: GM1l76L

ELECTRONIC FUNDS
10/29/2013

TRANSFER REGISTER

PAGE 1
ACCOUNTING PERIOD 05/2014

EFT
BATCH

BANK
CODE

TOWN OF PRESCOTT VALLEY FROM:

BANK~ OO EEREE R R R R SR XX R LR E TR R IR I I I I I ]

PAYMENT VENDOR VENDOR TRANSFER
NO NO  NAME DATE
4842 ALL WEST FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEMS 11/07/2013
4824 ARROWSEAL, LLC 10/31/2013
4843 AUTOWORKS SERVICE AND REPAIR 11/07/2013
4825 BENNETT OIL 10/31/2013
4826 BOBCAT OF YAVAPAI 10/31/2013
4827 C D W GOVERNMENTAL INC 10/31/2013
4828 CONNOLLY, MIA 10/31/2013
4844 CRAFCO INC 11/07/2013
4845 EARTH RESOURCES CORPORATION 11/07/2013
4829 ENFORCEMENT TECHNOLOGY GROUP, INC. 10/31/2013
4830 FERTIZONA-CASA GRANDE, LLC 10/31/2013
4846 GREENBERG TRAURIG, LLP 11/07/2013
4847 JENKINS, ROY 11/07/2013
4848 K-LER LAND WORKS, INC 11/07/2013
4849 KOEHL, KATHLEEN S 11/07/2013
4831 MOUNTAIN INK CORPORATION 10/31/2013
4850 MOUNTAIN INK CORPORATION 11/07/2013
4851 NILES RADIO 11/07/2013
4852 NXKEM PRODUCTS 11/07/2013
4853 NXTEC SALES GROUP 11/07/2013
4832 PRESCOTT VALLEY ACE HARDWARE 10/31/2013
4854 PRESCOTT VALLEY ACE HARDWARE 11/07/2013
4833 PRESCOTT VALLEY ECONOMIC 10/31/2013
4855 PRESCOTT WINLECTRIC CO 11/07/2013
4834 PV CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 10/31/2013
4835 PV POLICE OFFICERS ASSOC. 10/31/2013
4836 RECREONICS INC 10/31/2013
4837 SAN DIEGO POLICE EQUIPMENT CO., INC 10/31/2013
4856 TELE-PAGE INC 11/07/2013
4838 TOWN OF PRESCOTT VALLEY 10/31/2013
4857 TOWN OF PRESCOTT VALLEY 11/07/2013
4839 UNITED WAY OF YAVAPAI COUNTY 10/31/2013
4858 UTILITY CRANE & EQUIPMENT, INC. 11/07/2013
4840 WASTE MANAGEMENT INC 10/31/2013
4859 WASTE MANAGEMENT INC 11/07/2013
4841 WIST OFFICE PRODUCTS 10/31/2013
4860 WIST OFFICE PRODUCTS 11/07/2013

BANX OO PR R R SRR EREEE SR EEESEEEEEE R EEEEEEEEREEESE ST

TOTAL FOR ALL BANKS:

TO: 11/12/2013

TRACE
AMOUNT NUMBER
1,458.31 122101700000001
80.00 1221017006000001
1,812.74 122101700000002
9,409.20 122101700000002
3,228.28 122101700000003
82.73 122101700000004
154.80 122101700000005
22,091.55 122101700000003
102,585.79 122101700000004
1,524.95 122101700000006
1,980.37 122101760000007
70,185.29 122101700000005
326.40 122101700000006
12,755.33 122101700000007
442.00 122101700000008
2,115.95 122101700000008
421.68 122101700000009
1,544.25 122101700000010
963.88 122101700000011
194.15 122101700000012
928.13 122101700000009
1,073.82 122101700000013
12,536.00 122101700000010
432.28 122101700000014
8,606.25 122101700000011
1,500.00 122101700000012
86.66 122101700000013
3,591.74 122101700000014
84.47 122101700000015
5,796.77 122101700000015
14,398.83 122101700000016
256.50 122101700000016
88.22 122101700000017
24.94 122101700000017
353.28 122101700000018
62.35 122101700000018
77.65 122101700000019

283,255.58 NO. OF CHECKS:

283,255,

NO. OF CHECKS:
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